12-13/08/2006 - Course de Cote de Mont Dore

Pos. Last Name First Name Car Cl. Final

1 Regal Lionel iR Reynard 95D D/E 5 4:41,077
2 Berguerand Eric Lola T96/50 D/E5 4:47,434
3 Pernot Eric B B oOsella PA20/S CN3 4:47,934
4 Regosa Giulio B B Lola Cosworth D/E5 4:52,131
5 Frantz Cyrille B B oOsella PA20/S CN3 4:53,017
6 Bormolini Fausto B B Lola Cosworth D/ES5 4:54,678
7 Castellana Alain I Norma M21 CN3 4:55,589
8  Irlando Pasquale B B oOsella PA21/S Honda CN2 4:57,143
9  Malateste Christophe BB Normam20 CN2 4:59,101
10 Napione Renzo ik Reynard Cosworth D/E5 5:00,008
11 Bouche Benoit B B Dallara F396 D/E 4 5:05,475
12 Neveu Anthony B B ratrm23 D/E 5 5:06,331
13 Cannata Franck l I! Osella PA20/S CN3 5:07,143
14  Colomeda Alain B ¥ patlara F303 D/E 4 5:07,698
15 Thomas Raynald l l Martini MK79 D/E 4 5:07,916
16 Rieu Thibaut l l Dallara F397 D/E 4 5:07,916
17 Szasz Laszlo = Reynard F3000 D/E 5 5:09,255
18 Allais Daniel B B Reynard 91D D/E 5 5:11,620
19 Kramsky Otakar | = Reynard K06 D/E S5 5:11,729
20  Bassora Daniel B B Normam20 CN3 5:13,156
21 Pain Claude B ¥ pallara F396 Opel D/E 4 5:15,750
22 Chaumont Didier B ¥ Dallara F393 D/E3 5:15,914
23 Ritchen Billy B ¥ Tatuus FR2000 D/E 3 5:18,706
24 Viarino Gérard B LoaT96/50 D/ES5 5:20,700
25 Gerus Noélie B ¥ palaraF39s D/E 3 5:21,692
26 Carbone Pascale B ¥ Dallara F393 D/E3 5:25,897
27 Ziganoff Pascal B B Merlin MP23 CN2 5:26,841
28 Reynaud Terence B B Normam20 M 5:31,657
29 Barnes Duncan =I= Dallara F301 D/E 4 5:32,765
30 Mariani Joél I l Tatuus FR2000 D/E 3 5:32,876
31 Tourillon Robert B B Normam20 CN2 5:35,648
32 Berreur Olivier B ¥ Dallara F396 D/E 4 5:36,831
33 Tromp Roland B B Martini MK79 D/E 2 5:37,744
34  Dosieres Francis B ¥ Bmw320sT ST3 5:37,913
35  Lhermet Roger BB scoraAMD FC3 5:38,194
36  Chouvier Martine B ¥ Dallara F394 D/E 3 5:41,452
37 Bady Eric B B Dpallara 389 D/E 3 5:41,918
38 Roudet Daniel BN AudipgsT ST3 5:43,151
39 Moyon Sylvain I l! Dallara 392 Volkswagen D/E 2 5:47,873
40  Lopez-Fombona José Antonio m— Audi A4 ST ST3 5:49,215
41 Mege Lilian B B Tatuus FR2000 D/E 3 5:49,545
42 Januel Christian BN sincacec FC2 5:49,834
43 Bouvier Christian B E Tatuus FR2000 D/E3 5:49,865
44 Vilarifio Angela s Coloni Nissan D/E2 5:50,128
45 Assenault Frédéric B Y simca Rallye II FC2 5:51,180
46 Charbonnier Jean-Philippe B B PRM Funboost M 5:51,299
47 Michl Dan Bem  Skoda Octavia Kit-Car A2 5:51,602
48  Sudre Remi B Y Jema630GT CM 5:51,928
49 Debias Christian l l} Porsche 996 GT3 RS GT2 5:52,671
50 Rossignol Lucien B B Merlin P97 C3/2 5:53,227
51 Carbone Jean-Claude l l} Merlin Honda CN2 5:53,286
52 Nuguet Paul l l Tatuus FR2000 D/E 3 5:53,587
53 Ritzenthaler Michel B B Normam20 CN2 5:53,681
54 Soutrenon Georges B B Porsche 996 GT3 GT2 5:54,210
55 Maly Jaromir Ford Escort Kit-Car A2 5:54,724
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Cazalens
Fel
Santarelli
Weidinger
Rossi
Doubek
Placeau
Aznar
Menard
Bresson
Renzacci
Vuillaume
Granjon
Vermersch
Werver
Diaz
Sabbia

Champelovier

Thirault
Rossel
Anne
Tholy
Amedeo
Bedini
Brazey
Remacle
Vojacek
Pope
Ville
Barre
Chassagnol
Siri

Etie
Fassio
Caillot
Durassier
Dutour
Berger
Santarelli
Renzacci
Breysse
Jerman
Janny
Losman
Vojacek
Lamiscarre
Hardy
Balissat
Del Volgo
Sagot
Richard
Manfredi
Walter
Routin
Debarre
Brun
Claudepierre
Chatenay

Joel
Philippe
Frédéric
Jorg
Daniel
Vladimir
Christophe
José
Sébastien
Florian
Philippe
Dominique
Louis
Arnaud
Nicolas
Sergio
Claude
Lionel
Jean-Claude
Frédéric
Franck
Yves
Lionel

Pier Giorgio
Jean-Claude
Dominique
Petr
Jean-Pierre
Jacques
Eric
Francois
Eric
Laurent
Bertrand
Thierry
Samuel
Bernard
Thierry
Fernand
Claude
Frédéric
Martin
Jéroéme
David
Lukas
Michel
Alain
Philippe
Jean-Louis
Flavien
Joel

Hervé
Didier
Stéphane
Etienne
Olivier
Jean-Noél
Pascal
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=
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Scora Type-ll
PRM Funboost
Porsche 993 TC4
BMW M3

Simca Rallye Il
BMW M3

GFA R420 GT
Audi A4 ST

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

Formula Campus
Simca Rallye I
Porsche 964 RS
BMW M3 E36
Simca CG

BMW M3 E36
Audi A4 ST
Dallara 91

Norma M20 2B
Scora Maxi
Caterham Super7
Peugeot 306 XSi
Simca Rallye I
Simca Rallye I
Alfa Romeo 147
BMW M3 E36
Osella PA9

Alfa Romeo 147
BMW M3

Talbot Samba
Renault 5 Turbo
BMW 323i

Simca Rallye I
Peugeot 306 XSi
Hommell RS2
BMW M3

Citroén Saxo VTS
PRM Funboost
Simca Rallye I
Porsche 959 Turbo
Simca Rallye I
Simca CG

Alfa Romeo 147
Seat Leon Cupra R
Peugeot 306
Opel Astra

BMW Z3 M-Coupé
Lotus Exige 240R
Simca Rallye
Hommell RS2
BMW M3
Hommell RS2
Renault 11 Turbo
Lotus Exige
Simca Rallye I
Alpine A110
BMW M3 E36
Honda Civic VTI
BMW M3

FC2
M
GT2
N3
FC2
N3
CM
ST3
N3
D/E 2
FC1
GT2
N3
FC2
N3
ST3
D/E 3
CN2
FC3
GT1
F2000 / 2
FC1
FC1
SP3
N3
C3/2
SP3
N3
FC2
FC3
F2000 / 2
FC1
F2000 / 2
GT1
N3
A2
CM
FC2
FC3
FC1
FC2
SP3
N3
SP3
SP3
GT2
GT2
FC1
GT1
N3
GT1
FC3
GT1
FC1
FC2
N3
N2
A3

5:55,619
5:56,469
5:57,839
5:58,308
5:59,361
5:59,641
6:00,162
6:00,348
6:00,371
6:01,711
6:01,767
6:02,139
6:02,962
6:04,050
6:04,377
6:04,417
6:04,467
6:05,766
6:05,767
6:07,718
6:07,964
6:08,155
6:09,884
6:10,427
6:11,044
6:11,510
6:11,673
6:11,952
6:12,090
6:12,650
6:13,037
6:13,407
6:16,090
6:16,928
6:16,931
6:17,022
6:17,099
6:17,399
6:17,757
6:17,869
6:18,020
6:18,328
6:19,339
6:19,449
6:19,474
6:19,810
6:20,594
6:23,864
6:23,887
6:24,469
6:24,601
6:26,683
6:28,726
6:29,795
6:30,148
6:30,360
6:30,824
6:31,988
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Fernandez
Demare
Janioud
Cursoux
Bonnefoy
Carifi
Blanc
Cannata
Tanvet
Berniere
Sangouard
Loeber
Meyleu
Bris
Defours
Echaubard
Courroye
Theoharis
Agli
Marchand
Francais
Charvin
Gibert
Kerlaux
Thorin
Prudent
Durand
Andrey
Goetz
Thorin
Ressouche
Carpinelli
Delagrange
Esbain
Lambla
Sausse
Binder
Bard
Montbobier
Bard

Sere
Favez
Brandi
Vergines
Sellier
Boucher
Pic
Michaud
Ducote

Le Goff
Gautron
Houssais
Promeyrat
Blahout
Lorgnet
Coudert
Berthet
Rougerie

Javi
Daniel
Jean-Louis
Gilles
Frédéric
Dominique
Yves
Robert
Michel
Francis
Guillaume
Thorsten
Alain
Jérome
Pascal
Patrick
Michel
Yannis
Pascal
Yann
Alain
Jean-Marc
Frédéric
Sébastien
Didier
Mickael
Didier
Cyril
Franck
David
Thierry
Alain
Bruno

Henri-Michel

Claude
Christophe
Patrick
Frederic
Mickael
Alain
Christian
Jacqueline
Silvano
Thomas
Sébastien
Nicolas
Sébastien
Frédéric
Olivier
Marc
Marcel
Mathias
Olivier
Filip
Jean-Luc
Gérard
Magalie
Gilles

r

Audi A4 ST

Honda Integra Type-R
BMW M3

Simca Rallye I
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Simca CG

Citroén Saxo VTS
Jidé Maxi

Hommell RS
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Citroén AX GTI

BMW 325i

Seat Ibiza

Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 309 GTI
Ford Escort Cosworth
Hommell RS2

Simca Rallye I
Hommell RS2

Simca Rallye Il
Alpine A110

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Simca Rallye I

Jidé

Peugeot 205 Rallye
BMW 325i

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Matra Djet
Volkswagen Polo
Simca Rallye I
Renault 11 Turbo
Simca Rallye I
Renault Clio Maxi
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault Clio V6
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault Megane Cup
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Chevrolet Corvette C5
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Scora AMD Maxi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSi
Simca Rallye I
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Honda Civic VTI
Peugeot 206 CC Cup
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén AX GTI

ST3

N2

A3

F2000 / 1
F2000 / 1
FC2

A2

FC2

GT1

N2

N1

A3

F2000 / 2
F2000 / 2
F2000 / 2
A3

GT1

FC2

GT1
F2000 / 1
FC1

A2

N2

FC1

FC1

A1

A3

N1

N3

F2000 / 1
A1

FC2
F2000 / 2
F2000 / 1
F2000 / 2
F2000 / 1
FC3

A2

N1

A2

F2000 / 2
A1

GTE

A2

F2000 / 1
FC2

A1

N1

N1

FC2
F2000 / 1
F2000 / 1
A1

A2

A2

N1

N1

F2000 / 1

6:32,773
6:33,026
6:33,062
6:33,266
6:35,301
6:35,538
6:35,749
6:36,101
6:36,191
6:36,259
6:36,617
6:36,771
6:36,919
6:38,342
6:40,613
6:41,151
6:41,814
6:41,945
6:42,957
6:43,069
6:43,714
6:44,471
6:44,833
6:45,763
6:47,552
6:48,367
6:48,955
6:51,360
6:51,899
6:52,123
6:55,088
6:56,363
6:58,336
6:58,487
6:59,845
7:00,631
7:00,820
7:01,832
7:01,923
7:06,237
7:07,170
7:07,325
7:07,779
7:09,070
7:09,640
7:10,570
7:11,198
7:12,587
7:13,094
7:13,373
7:15,187
7:15,566
7:16,559
7:19,339
7:23,827
7:24,225
7:25,850
7:26,880
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Jurena
Gil
Houillon
Feury
Bernard
Bard
Foral
Fritsch

Peter
Eric
Frédéric
Marc

Joel
Sébastien
Lubomir
Jean-Luc

-E

r

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII
BMW M3

Peugeot 106 Rallye

BMW M3

Peugeot 309 GTI

Peugeot 205 GTI

Skoda Octavia Kit-Car
Peugeot 306 Kit-Car

N3
N3
N1
A3
A2
A2
A2
A2

7:28,176
7:29,313
7:30,320
7:31,654
7:35,529
9:09,402
10:19,469
13:01,921



